
 

Topic:  Authority Board Agenda Item 1.4 2020 October 21 

Subject:  2021 Meeting Calendar  

 

Preparer: K ivet t  Authority Agent: Brown Approver: Brown Page: 1 of 1 

 

Requested Action :  

Accept the 2021 Authori ty Board and Reservoi r  Committee Meeting Calendar.  

Detai led Descr ipt ion/Background : 

The proposed calendar ut i l i zes the same schedule currently used. For 2021, four  

meetings are proposed to be joint ly  held between the Reservoir  Com mittee and 

Authori ty Board to correspond with scheduled actions that would benefi t  f rom 

joint review and discussion.  Otherwise the schedul ing i s consi stent with past  

cr i ter ia.   

Prior  Author ity Board Action:  

None.  

Fiscal  Impact/Funding Source:  

None.  

Staf f Contact:  

Jerry Brown  

Attachments :  

Attachment A:  Proposed 2021 Meeting Calendar.   



2020 October 16 Reservoir Committee Meeting,  

       Agenda Item 1.4 Attachment A 

 

 

 

2021 Sites Reservoir Committee Meeting Calendar 

 
Thursday, January 21 1:30 pm Sacramento 

Friday, February 19 9:00 am Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Thursday, March 18 1:30 pm Sacramento 

Friday, April 16 9:00 am Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Tuesday, May 4 (Workshop) 1:30 pm Monterey (ACWA Conference) 

Thursday, May 20 1:30 pm Sacramento 

Wednesday, June 23 1:30 pm Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Thursday, July 15 1:30 pm Sacramento 

Friday, August 20 9:00 am Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Wednesday, September 22 1:30 pm Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Friday, October 22 9:00 am Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Friday, November 19 9:00 am Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Tuesday, December 3 (Workshop) 1:30 pm Pasadena (ACWA Conference) 

Friday, December 17 9:00 am Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

 

2021 Sites Authority Board Meeting Calendar 

 
Wednesday, January 27 1:30 pm Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Friday, February 19 1:30 pm Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Wednesday, March 24 1:30 pm Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Wednesday, April 21 1:30 pm Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Wednesday, May 26 1:30 pm Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Wednesday, June 23 1:30 pm Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Wednesday, July 21 1:30 pm Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Wednesday, August 25 1:30 pm Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Wednesday, September 22 1:30 pm Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Wednesday, October 27 1:30 pm Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Monday, November 22 1:30 pm Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

Friday, December 17 9:00 am Sites Project Office (Maxwell) 

 

* meetings in red are proposed joint meetings. 
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